13,56 MHz Mid-Range Reader / Writer
SIR-2200
• 13,56 MHz RFID reader/writer for mid-range
applications
• Integrated multiplexer with up to 8 antenna
connections (SIR-2200-MUX8)
• 2 digital Inputs / 2 digital Outputs
• EAS function (Electronic Article Surveillance)

Operating temperature: -10 °C to +60 °C
Storage temperature: -20 °C to +70 °C
Order Information:
SIR-2200 Order-No.: 220.2200
SIR-2200-MUX4 Order-No.: 220.2204
SIR-2200-MUX8 Order-No.: 220.2208
Specifications are subject to change without notice www.stt-rfid.com
07/25
 W e  h a v e   t h e  I D e a
13,56 MHz Long-Range Reader / Writer
SIL-2200
Accessories:
Antenna SAT-A12/12-MR-P-13MHz Order-No.: 400.5312 (120 x 120 x 12) mm
Antenna SAT-A25/30-MR-P-13MHz Order-No.: 400.2025 (250 x 300 x 12) mm
Antenna SAT-A26/31-MR-PML-13MHz Order-No.: 400.2026 (260 x 310 x 23) mm
Antenna SAT-A4-LR-PP-13MHz Order-No.: 400.4025 (210mm x 210mm)
Antenna SAT-A114/22-LR-OF-13MHz Order-No.: 400.2027 (1140mm x 220mm)
Antenna SAT-A40-LR-OF-13MHz Order-No.: 400.0110 (400mm x 400 mm)
Antenna SAT-A20/50-LR-IW-13MHz-K02 Order-No.: 400.2053 (500mm x 200mm)
Antenna SAT-A25/30-LR-IW-13MHz Order-No.: 400.0022
Cable-HF-0.25m-SMA male-BNC female Order-No.: 500.0110
Adapter SMAmale – BNCfemale Order-No.: 999.0139
Cable-HF-2m-SMA-SMA male/male Order-No.: 999.0653
Cable-HF-5m-SMA-SMA male/male Order-No.: 999.0356